
Výslednice okresního kola soutěže 8. ročníků - Pythagoriáda

Pořadí Jméno Škola Body

Úspěšní řešitelé:
1. Strachoň Martin Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha 12
2. Uher Richard Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha 10
3. Habiger Vojtěch ZŠ Kuldova 9

Jirovská Hana Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha 9
Smejkalová Barbora Eko Gymnázium 9

Další řešitelé:
4. Horáková Klára ZŠ Křídlovická 8

Křivánek Radim ZŠ Janouškova 8
Nguyen Huu Duy Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha 8
Šnajdrová Adéla ZŠ Slovanské náměstí 8
Zálešák Marek ZŠ Pastviny 8

5.  Topolářová Veronika ZŠ Křídlovická 7
Kříž Petr ZŠ Křídlovická 7

6. Čapka Filip Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha 6
Krejčí Ondřej Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha 6
Šilling Petr ZŠ Sirotkova 36 6
Doležal David ZŠ Blažkova 5
Mihalovíč Filip Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha 5

7. Maštera František ZŠ Sirotkova 36 4
Škrdlík Kryštof ZŠ Křídlovická 4

8. Mykytjuk Andrej ZŠ Janouškova 3
9. Cejpková Eliška ZŠ Sirotkova 36 2
10.  Tichá Kateřina ZŠ Masarova 1

Aujezdská Markéta ZŠ Měšťanská 1
Němečková Tereza ZŠ Sirotkova 1
Starý Jakub ZŠ Janouškova 1

Nesoutěžili:
Adamcová Tereza ZŠ Sirotkova 36 
Buček Ondřej ZŠ Křídlovická
Jakubčík Eduard ZŠ Gajdošova
Křižková Lucie ZŠ Kotlářská
Mokriš Nicolas ZŠ Gajdošova
Nováková Anna ZŠ Kotlářská
Ondráček David Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha
Ondrová Barbora ZŠ Janouškova
Svoboda Filip ZŠ Hamry
Škaroupka Vojtěch ZŠ Křídlovická
Tomšík Boleslav ZŠ Kotlářská

Správný výsledek příkladu číslo 12 je 543 000kg/m3
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A-N
Adamcová Tereza 
Aujezdská Markéta
Buček Ondřej
Cejpková Eliška
Čapka Filip
Doležal David
Habiger Vojtěch
Horáková Klára
Jakubčík Eduard
Jirovská Hana
Krejčí Ondřej
Křivánek Radim
Křižková Lucie
Kříž Petr
Maštera František
Mihalovíč Filip
Mokriš Nicolas
Mykytjuk Andrej
Němečková Tereza
Nguyen Huu Duy
Nováková Anna



Fyzika
ZŠ Sirotkova 36 
ZŠ Měšťanská 
ZŠ Křídlovická
ZŠ Sirotkova 36 
Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha
ZŠ Blažkova
ZŠ Kuldova
ZŠ Křídlovická
ZŠ Gajdošova
Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha
Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha
ZŠ Janouškova
ZŠ Kotlářská
ZŠ Křídlovická
ZŠ Sirotkova 36 
Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha
ZŠ Gajdošova
ZŠ Janouškova
ZŠ Sirotkova
Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha
ZŠ Kotlářská



O-Z

Ondráček David
Ondrová Barbora
Smejkalová Barbora
Starý Jakub 
Strachoň Martin
Svoboda Filip
Šilling Petr
Škaroupka Vojtěch
Škrdlík Kryštof
Šnajdrová Adéla
 Tichá Kateřina
Tomšík Boleslav
 Topolářová Veronika
Uher Richard
Zálešák Marek



8.C

Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha
ZŠ Janouškova
Eko Gymnázium
ZŠ Janouškova
Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha
ZŠ Hamry
ZŠ Sirotkova 36 
ZŠ Křídlovická
ZŠ Křídlovická
ZŠ Slovanské náměstí
ZŠ Masarova
ZŠ Kotlářská
ZŠ Křídlovická
Gymnázium Matyáše Lercha
ZŠ Pastviny
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